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£2 ZWAR 2 = me | TR | BE | ge
1| 48308 | AVIYLR-BEHEUAS) 10885 x 1/2 | AEHEE 5442| 594,558
2 | 5A318 | AV R-BEHLGAESD) 8884 X 1/2 | AEHER 4,442 590,116
3| 6A30H | AVII-EEHNEOGAS) 12886M x 1/2 | BEFER 6443 583673
4 [ TRA31B | AVI R -BEHETAN) 12886M x 1/2 | AEHRE 6,443| 577,230
5| 8A31A | AV K-BEHEGAD) 11,886M x1/2 | BEHER 5943 571,287
6 | 9A308B | AVIAK-BEHEOAS) 9886 x1/2 | AEHEER 4,943| 566,344
7 | 10A31R | AVI K -BEHLW0AS) 6,886 x1/2 | REHEE 3,443| 562,901
8 | 11A308 | AVILK-BEHRG184%) 11,886 x 1/2 | AEHEE 5943| 556,958
9 | 12A318 | AVI A -BEHSW2AS5) 13,886M x 1/2 | ATHEER 6,943| 550,015
10| 1A318 | AVULR-BENEIAD) 8921 x1/2 | AEHERE 4,460| 545,555
11| 2A288 | AVI R-BEEHE2AS) 10886 x1/2 | BEHRE 5443| 540,112
12| 3A318 | AVYUK(EBH %) 8,000 x 1/2 REARE 4,000( 536,112
13| 7TANB | SHRTBERAE (/M- R -/ME) BEHERE | 104290 431,822
14 | 10H 188 iggﬁgﬂﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁ R SR K| gue 60,680 371,142
15 11A1R | #&HYIvh2024inTE RE R 59,960 311,182
16| 6A27H | AE—#{EAH (4-5-6 A 5)-aE—H#K BRHERE 3,801| 307,381
17| 10A18 | aE—#ER# (7-8-98%) HRHERR 2,346| 305,035
18 | 12A278 | aE—#EAH (10-11-1284) BRI 2,291| 302,744
19| 38288 | aE—#ERK (1-2-3A%) émm% 2,489| 300,255
20| 4828 | E3USI7MHE g Lido% 1,075 299,180
21| 11A288 | &3VSTLHE BRERE 1,075 298,105
22| 1A108 | E3U57M41G BEHERE 1;075 297,030




#3| AR z = me | 0| BR | gm
23| 38318 | K3U57h#E. aE—R#K. 10 EHERE | 10070 286,960
24| 4A30R | FHEESM4ASBR-hB 280 BHBAR 11,787 275,173
25| 5A31R %Eﬂfﬁ“mﬁﬁ(aﬁ'q’ B2 5FRE | pumam | 12717 262456
26 | 6A30H fg;’;‘;)gﬁ%*%ﬁ DER-E-BW-FEE | gumam | 12717 249730
27| 78318 H%g@)ﬂﬁ%ﬂmﬁ(aﬁ-q:a BHFRE | gumam | 12777 206962
28| 8R31R | DEIRRHSASRR RR-DRFRE | wupam | 12777 204185
29 | 9A30R g%ﬁ“ﬂgﬁ AER-PE-BH-FRE | gupaw | 12777 211408
30 | 108318 %E}g)ﬁsé,ﬁc‘ﬂmﬁ AER-HE-BAFRE | gupan | 12777 108631
31 | 114308 fgg’?)ﬁﬁ“’%ﬂ MASERRE-BR-FRE | gppim| 12777 185854
32| 12A318 H%g@)ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂmﬁﬁ(aﬁ-qza BBTIRE | pwmam | 12777) 173077
33| 1A318 %Eﬁgfﬁ%ﬂ'ﬁﬁmﬁ'q’&@m'ﬁﬁa EMBAZ | 13160| 159,917
34| 2R288 fg;ﬂ)ﬂﬁﬂmﬁ AR PE-BRFRE | gumam | 13160 146757
35| 3A31H %@fﬁﬁmﬁﬁ(aﬁ'q’a AEFRE | guman | 13160 133507
36 | 4228 | BEHSGAS) 2274M x 1/4 EHmE 568 133,029
37| 5H20B | BEMEGAS) 2,126 x1/4 EHHE 531 132,498
38| 6A208 | EEEMEGAS) 2,057 x 1/4 BB 514| 131,984
39 7A228 | BEMECOAS) 2065M x1/4 EBmE 516 131,468
40| 8A20R | EEEMEGBAS) 2161M x1/4 SHHR 540 130,928
41| 9R208 | BEEMEOASD) 2117M x1/4 BB 529 130,399
42 | 10A218 | EEEHE(0A ) 2,047TH x 1/4 EHHE 511 129,888
43 | 11A208 | EFEHE Hné:\) 2,293M x 1/4 EL: B 573| 129,315
44 | 12A208 | BEME02A57) 2,082 x1/4 EHME 520 128,795
45| 1A208 | BEHE(AS) 2,146 x1/4 BB 536 128,259
46 | 2A208 | EEHMLQAS) 2047 x1/4 BHEMR 511 127,748
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